


	
	



ПЛАН-ГРАФИК
Технического обслуживания внутридомового газового оборудования
(ТО ВДГО)
на октябрь 2023 года
МУЖКП «Котельники»
	Адрес:
	Дата проведения ТО ВДГО

	
	23.10
	24.10
	25.10
	26.10
	27.10
	30.10
	31.10

	Силикат, д. 10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Силикат, д. 1; 11; 12; 14; 15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Силикат, д. 16; 17; 18; 19; 20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Силикат, д. 22; 24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Силикат, д. 25; 8; 9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ковровый, д. 10; 17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ковровый, д. 18; 20; 21
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